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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT.

MJ 145 Multi Jet 3 in 1 MultijetFull Con

KARCHER

Technical data
Order Number

EAN code

Weight

Weight incl. packaging
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Compatibility

kg
kg
mm

2.643-906.0

4054278251035

0,47

0,56

445 x 63 x 63

For old trigger guns pre 2010 (gun M, 96, 97): Adapter M (2.643-950.0) required.
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